Total BP : 0.00

Tax Amount GST :  393.92

Shipping Charges :  0.00

Discount :  0.00

Gateway Charges : 0.00

Total Package Discount: 0.00

For, SUNZUVITA HEALTHCARE PVT.
LTD.

Authorised Signatory

GST Payable on Reverse Charge: Amount Payable:  7,999.00

Total Invoice Amount in
Words:

Seven Thousand, Nine
Hundred and Ninety Nine
Only